 1
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify: Model number.
No. 28764-A2
No. 85031-A Series
No. 81101-A Series
Thermowell No. Use With
Temperature Sensor
28764-A2 83197-A
81101-A3, A7 99610-A3
81101-A4, A8 99610-A4
83237-A2, B2 83197-A
85031-A1, A2 85026-A & B
Approximate Shipping Weights:
Model Kg. Ozs. Model Kg. Ozs.
28764-A2 .51 18 83237-A2 .23 8
81101-A3 .11 4 83237-B2 .28 10
81101-A4 .11 4 85031-A1 .23 8
81101-A7 .11 4 85031-A2 .51 18
81101-A8 .11 4
Sales Manual Section 334
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
28764-A2, 81101-A, 83237-A2 & B2 and 85031-A
Thermowells